72 www.eurotruss.com
Pre Rig Truss
The XTS Truss lends itself perfectly for bending resistant
spans up to a free span of 36m. With its high load
bearing capacity the XTS has the identical features of
the TT truss but the overall size is scaled down.
Due to its special shape and dimensions the
redesigned XTS Truss accomodates a great rigidity and

Width:
Main Tube:
Braces:
Braces:
810 mm
580 mm
60 x 5 mm
50 x 3 mm
30 x 3 mm
Weight:
Pin Position:
Material:
Connection:
XTS Rectangular Truss
Productcode Description
XTS-100 XTS Rectangle Truss Length 100cm
XTS-175 XTS Rectangle Truss Length 175cm
XTS-200 XTS Rectangle Truss Length 200cm
XTS-250 XTS Rectangle Truss Length 250cm
XTS-300 XTS Rectangle Truss Length 300cm
Diagram
75
0
m